dal il

AL BAHA

nt

Restaura

ntine

Leva

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

XX



SOUPS

LENTILSOUP Y

A blend of chopped onions, lentils and carrots, cooked
with Chef’s spices, served with fried Arabic bread and
lemon wedge

FAREEKEH SOUP Y
Delicious Fareekeh with chicken and mixed spices

SHAKRIYAH SOUP® @ W
Cooked yogurt with lamb meat, chickpeas and Arabic
spices with pine nuts

SALADS

HALLOUMI SALAD @ ()

Lettuce, bagleh, fresh zaatar and Rocca leaves with
dried figs, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, blackberry,
raspberry, topped with halloumi cheese, wrapped with
othmaliya dough and served with honey mayo dressing

ROCCASALAD I O ® Y

Fresh Rocca leaves topped with cherry tomatoes, fresh
beetroot, dried apricot, fresh mushroom, walnuts,
onions, pomegranate seeds and served with homemade
pomegranate dressing

TABOULEH@ ® Y
Finely chopped parsley, onion, tomatoes, burghul, fresh
mint and lemon olive oil dressing

QUINOATABOULEH? @Y
Finely chopped parsley, onion, tomatoes, quinoa, fresh
mint and lemon olive oil dressing

FATTOUSH@ Y

Fresh tomatoes, cucumber, lettuce, green capsicum,
fresh mint, red radish, fresh zaatar, spring onion,
crispy fried bread and sumac served with homemade
pomegranate dressing

18

20

22

28

26

23

25

23

HUMMUS BLENDS

HUMMUS @ @ Y
Boiled chickpeas paste, mixed with tahini, lemon juice
and olive oil

CHILIHUMMUS @O @Y
Hummus blend mixed with chili paste and walnut

HICKORY HUMMUS @ @ ¥
Hummus blend mixed with smoked barbeque flavor

PESTO HUMMUS @ ® Y
Hummus blend mixed with pesto sauce

HUMMUS WITH MEAT & PINE NUTS ©
Hummus topped with meat and pine nuts

HUMMUS WITH PINE NUTS @ ©
Hummus topped with pine nuts

HUMMUS WITH CHICKEN SHAWARMA @ ¥
Hummus topped with chicken shawarma

HUMMUS WITH MEAT SHAWARMA @
Hummus topped with meat shawarma

@ Vegetarian,% Nuts, @ Shellfish, D Dairy, O Egg, Gluten free, J Spicy, \?fHealthy

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT

18

20

20

20

28

24

26

28

Tabouleh




COLD MEZZA

MOUTABEL?P 0 ¥
Grilled eggplant mashed, mixed with virgin olive
oil, garlic, tahini and special seasoning

VINE LEAVES @ @ ¥

Vine leaves stuffed with seasoned rice and
tomatoes,

parsley, garnished with olive oil drizzle

BABA GHANOUSH @ © ® Y
Chopped grilled eggplants, tomato, green pepper,
lemon olive oil and walnut

MOUSSAKAQ @Y
Cooked eggplant with tomato, onion, capsicum
green pepper and chickpeas

18

24

22

22

HOT MEZZA

CHICKEN LIVER®
Seasoned fresh chicken liver sautéed with garlic,
onion, lemon juice and pomegranate molasses

SUIUK® V)

Sautéed seasoned spicy sujuk with fresh tomato,
onion and garlic

MAKANEK ©
Sautéed seasoned Makanek with pomegranate
molasses sauce

FRIED KIBBEH ©

Homemade kibbeh made of fried burghul,
minced onion, stuffed with minced meat, Chef’s
spices, mixed nuts and pomegranate molasses

CHEESE ROLLS @ ()
Chargrilled pastry rolls stuffed with mixed
cheese and parsley

SAMBOUSEK(D O
Pastry dough filled with your choice of spinach,
chicken, meat or vegetables

31

32

32

22

20

18

@ Vegetarian,% Nuts, @ Shellfish, O Dairy, O Egg, Gluten free, ﬁ Spicy, WHealthy

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT

QALAYET BANDORA® @ J
Meat cubes, onion, tomato and pine nuts

BATATAHARRAC @ S
Fried potato cubes with coriander, special spices,
garlic and chili paste

AL BAHA GRILLED HALLOUMIO @YY
Grilled Halloumi cheese slices topped with
caramelized onions

FALAFELQ
Crispy fried falafel served with tahini sauce and
Arabic pickles

CHICKEN WINGS O @Y

Grilled chicken wings marinated wirh lemon,
garlic

and chili paste

SHRIMP PROVENCAL
Shrimps sautéed with garilc, lemon juice and
coriander

Moutabel

29

22

24

18

30

38



AL BAHA FATTEH

FATTEH CHICKPEAS @ O 0

Crispy bread topped with cooked chickpeas, special
yogurt sauce, garnished with pine nuts, parsley, sumac
and drizzled with olive oil

FATTEH CHICKEN SHAWARMA(

Crispy bread topped with cooked chickpeas, special
yogurt sauce, topped with chicken shawarma and
garnished with pine nuts

FATTEH MEAT SHAWARMA(

Crispy bread topped with cooked chickpeas, special
yogurt sauce, topped with meat shawarma and garnished
with pine nuts

BEETROOT MEAT FATTEHO

Crispy bread topped with cooked beetroot, special yogurt
sauce, topped with sautéed meet cubes, garnished with
nuts, parsley, sumac and drizzled with olive oil

EGGPLANT MEAT FATTEH O

Crispy bread topped with fried eggplant, special yogurt
sauce, topped with sautéed meet cubes, garnished with
nuts, parsley, sumac and drizzled with olive oil

29

32

36

38

38

FROM THE OVEN

MANAKISH?

Zaatar @

Labneh ()

Akkawi Cheese [J
Turkey & Cheese ()
Pepperoni & Cheese [}
Al Baha Mixed Cheese [}
Kraft Cheese & Honey (]

LAHM BILAJIN FILLET-SHARHAT(
Oven baked homemade dough topped with beef
fillet strips and Chef’s special spices

ARMENIAN FLATBREAD //

Oven baked homemade dough topped with
minced beef, green chili, pomegranate molasses,
Chef’s spices, a pinch of garlic and onion and
drizzled with pomegranate molasses

SAFIHADD

4 pieces of oven baked homemade dough
meat pies with your choice of tomato and
pomegranate molasses or yogurt

@ Vegetarian,% Nuts, w Shellfish, O Dairy, O Egg, Gluten free, J Spicy, WHealthy

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT

12
14
16
26
22
25
17

28

22

18

Fatteh Chicken Shawarma



FROM THE CHARGRILL

KOFTA® 42
Charcoal grilled homemade kofta, minced

with parsley, onion, served with fries and

grilled vegetables

KEBAB 42
Charcoal grilled homemade kebab, minced

with onion, capsicum, chili paste, served with
fries and grilled vegetables

KEBAB KHOUS KHASH 45
Charcoal grilled homemade kebab, topped

with khous khash sauce, served with fries

and grilled vegetables

CHICKEN KEBAB ® 35
Charcoal grilled homemade chicken, minced
with coriander, capsicum, garlic, served with

fries and grilled vegetables

LAMB CUBES 45
Charcoal grilled lamb cubes, served with
fries and grilled vegetables

500G  1KG
75 138
75 138
85 155
65 118
85 155

LAMB CUBES IN YOGURTO®
Charcoal grilled lamb cubes marinated in
yogurt, served with fries and grilled
vegetables

LAMB CUBES IN ZAATAR @

Charcoal grilled lamb cubes marinated in
zaatar, served with fries and grilled
vegetables

LAMB CHOPS
Charcoal grilled marinated lamb chops,
served with fries and grilled vegetables

SHISH TAOUK O

Charcoal grilled marinated chicken breast
cubes, served with fries, grilled vegetables
and garlic sauce

MIXED GRILLBBQO®

Charcoal grilled skewers of shish taouk,
kofta, kebab, lamb cubes, served with fries,
grilled vegetables and garlic sauce

45

45

62

36

55

500G
85

85

109

65

29

1KG
155

155

198

118

149

@ Vegetarian,% Nuts, @ Shellfish, O Dairy, O Egg, Gluten free, ﬁ Spicy, WHealthy

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT

o =
Grill’(jdjdg;icken'\:vith lemon garlic > .

ARAYES
Charcoal grilled kofta spread in Arabic
bread and bewaz salad

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH

LEMON GARLIC®

Charcoal grilled half chicken marinated
with lemon garlic and chili paste, served
with pickles, fries, grilled vegetables and
garlic sauce

GRILLED TIGER PRAWNS {

Charcoal grilled marinated jumbo prawns,
served with fries, grilled vegetables,

chili paste and lemon garlic sauce

GRILLED SALMON @YY

Grilled salmon fillet, served with saffron
rice, grilled vegetables and lemon
garlic sauce

GRILLED SHERRY FISH® Y
Charcoal grilled marinated sherry fish,
served with fries, grilled vegetables and
lemon garlic sauce

35

38

70

65

500G  1KG



SHAWARMA

CHICKEN SHAWARMA O 18

Chicken shawarma wrapped in saj bread, garlic sauce,
pickle and French fries

MEAT SHAWARMA( 22

Meat shawarma wrapped in saj bread, parsley, tomato
tahini sauce, pickle and French fries

ARABIC CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER O 30
Chicken shawarma wrapped in saj bread, garlic sauce,
pickle, French fries and pomegranate molasses

ARABIC MEAT SHAWARMA PLATTERO 32
Meat shawarma wrapped in saj bread, parsley, tomato,

tahini sauce, pickle turnip, French fries and pomegranate
molasses

ARABIC MIX SHAWARMA PLATTER(O O 32
Chicken and Meat shawarma wrapped in saj bread, garlic,

tahini sauce, pickles, French fries and pomegranate

molasses

CHICKEN SHAWARMA OPEN PLATTER O 34
Sliced chicken shawarma, pickles, garlic sauce, served with
our homemade freshly baked bread and French fries

MEAT SHAWARMA OPEN PLATTER () 38
Sliced lamb shawarma, pickles, tahini sauce, served with
our homemade freshly baked bread and French fries

MIXED SHAWARMA OPEN PLATTEROO 38
Sliced chicken and lamb shawarma, pickles, tahini and

garlic sauce, served with our homemade freshly baked

bread and French fries

@ Vegetarian,% Nuts, @ Shellfish, O Dairy, O Egg, Gluten free, ﬁ Spicy, WHealthy

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT Chicken shawarma




SIDE DISHES

FRIES @
Regular fries 15

Spicy fries 15
RICEQ
Plain
Saffron

Vermicelli

O VW Vv VO

BURGHULJ

VEGETABLES @
Steamed vegetables

O

Grilled vegetables
ALBAHA SAUCES
Toum garlic sauce
Red shatta sauce
Green shatta sauce
Tahina sauce

Spicy tahina sauce
Herbed tahina sauce
Plain labneh
Buffalo yogurt

[V, BV, IV, BV, R, BV, BV, BV, BT, |

Homemade avocado sauce

@ Vegetarian,% Nuts, @ Shellfish, O Dairy, O Egg, Gluten free, ﬁ Spicy, WHealthy

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT

Regular fries




DESSERTS

BASBOUSABILQISHTA@ 18
Freshly made semolina cake, fresh gishta cream and sugar

syrup

KUNAFAS 0 26

Kunafa dough with traditional cheese, served with sugar
syrup and pistachio crumbles

ICE CREAM OTHMALIYAS 0 25
Kunafa dough with mystic ice cream, pistachio crumbles
and nuts

FRESH QISHTAWITHHONEY@ O 0 30
Fresh gishta cream, honey and your choice of Simit bread
or fruits

UMMALIZ O 0 25

Puff pastry with creamy milk, coconut, dates, mixed nuts,
topped with pistachio crumbles

RICE PUDDING@ O [ 15
Cooked rice with milk, mastic and topped with pistachio

crumbles

MOHALABIA@ O 0 15

Homemade milk custard, pistachio and middle eastern
cotton candy

LAYALI LUBNAN@ & 0 15
Semolina-based pudding, fresh cream, topped with
pistachio crumbles and sugar syrup

ICECREAMS () 20
Middle eastern frozen dairy ice cream, mastic and topped
with pistachio crumbles

MIX DESSERT PLATTER © () 30
Rice pudding, basbousa, layali lubnan, fresh cream and
honey

@ Vegetarian,% Nuts, @ Shellfish, O Dairy, O Egg, Gluten free, ﬁ Spicy, W Healthy

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT Laya li Lubnan




Lemonade with mint

WATER

LOCAL WATER (Small) 8
LOCAL WATER (Large) 16
ACQUA PANNA (500 ml) 18
SAN PELLEGRINO (500 ml) 20
EVIAN WATER (1.51) 20
SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA 16
DIET COKE 16
COCA COLA ZERO 16
SPRITE 16
DIET SPRITE 16
FANTA 16
GINGER ALE 16
TONIC WATER 16
SODA WATER 16
ENERGY DRINK 22
FRESH JUICE

ORANGE 16
CARROT 16
WATERMELON 16
LEMONADE 16
PINEAPPLE 18
GRAPEFRUIT 18
MANGO 20
LEMONADE WITH MINT 20
POMEGRANATE 22
STRAWBERRY 22
LABAN AYRAN 12

@ Vegetarian,% Nuts, @ Shellfish, O Dairy, O Egg, Gluten free, ﬁ Spicy, WHealthy

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT




Strawberry Milkshake

MOCKTAILS

ALBAHA SPECIAL 28
Kiwi, Mango, Strawberry, Guava

LEMON MOJITO 18
Fresh lemon, fresh mint, brown sugar and soda

STRAWBERRY MOJITO 18
Fresh strawberry, fresh lemon, fresh mint, brown sugar

and soda

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO 18
Fresh passion fruit, fresh lemon, fresh mint, brown sugar

and soda

AVOCADO HONEY 30
Fresh avocado, honey, milk and vanilla ice cream

AVOCADO DATES 35

Fresh avocado, dates, coconut puree and milk

MILKSHAKES

BANANA & VANILLA MILKSHAKE 18
Banana, vanilla ice cream and milk

STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE 18
Strawberry ice cream and milk

CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE 18
Chocolate ice cream and milk

BANANA PEANUTBUTTER 18

Peanut butter, fresh banana, vanilla ice cream and milk

@ Vegetarian,% Nuts, @ Shellfish, D Dairy, O Egg, Gluten free, ﬁ Spicy, W Healthy

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT




HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO 15
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 17
AMERICAN COFFEE 16
CAPPUCCINO 18
CAFE LATTE 18
TURKISH COFFEE 15
ARABIC COFFEE 15
WHITE COFFEE 15
HOT CHOCOLATE 18
YOUR CHOICE OF POT OF TEA 16
English breakfast

Earl Grey

Green

Jasmine

Chamomile and lemon grass
Ginger lemon and honey

KARAKTEA 16
Milk tea, saffron and cardamom

@ Vegetarian,% Nuts, @ Shellfish, O Dairy, O Egg, Gluten free, ﬁ Spicy, W Healthy

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT Karak Tea

a




