





SOUPS		HUMMUS BLENDS	
LENTIL SOUP A blend of chopped onions, lentils and carrots, cooked with Chef's spices, served with fried Arabic bread and lemon wedge	18	HUMMUS ⊘ ③ ♥ Boiled chickpeas paste, mixed with tahini, lemon juice and olive oil	18
FAREEKEH SOUP ♥ Delicious Fareekeh with chicken and mixed spices	20	CHILI HUMMUS Ø ♥ ③ ♥ ↑ Hummus blend mixed with chili paste and walnut	20
SHAKRIYAH SOUP \(\te	22	HICKORY HUMMUS Ø ③ ♥ Hummus blend mixed with smoked barbeque flavor	20
SALADS		PESTO HUMMUS Ø ③ ℃ Hummus blend mixed with pesto sauce	20
HALLOUMI SALAD O Lettuce, baqleh, fresh zaatar and Rocca leaves with dried figs, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, blackberry,	28	HUMMUS WITH MEAT & PINE NUTS \(\big \) \(\big \) Hummus topped with meat and pine nuts	28
raspberry, topped with halloumi cheese, wrapped with othmaliya dough and served with honey mayo dressing		HUMMUS WITH PINE NUTS Ø \(\bigcirc \text{ (a)} \) Hummus topped with pine nuts	24
ROCCA SALAD ⊘ ∿ ③ ♥ Fresh Rocca leaves topped with cherry tomatoes, fresh beetroot, dried apricot, fresh mushroom, walnuts,	26	HUMMUS WITH CHICKEN SHAWARMA	26
onions, pomegranate seeds and served with homemade pomegranate dressing		HUMMUS WITH MEAT SHAWARMA (3) Hummus topped with meat shawarma	28
TABOULEH ⊘ ③ ♥ Finely chopped parsley, onion, tomatoes, burghul, fresh mint and lemon olive oil dressing	23		
QUINOA TABOULEH @ * ** Finely chopped parsley, onion, tomatoes, quinoa, fresh mint and lemon olive oil dressing	25		
FATTOUSH © 😭 Fresh tomatoes, cucumber, lettuce, green capsicum, fresh mint, red radish, fresh zaatar, spring onion, crispy fried bread and sumac served with homemade pomegranate dressing	23		





COLD MEZZA

MOUTABEL Ø Ü ≌

Grilled eggplant mashed, mixed with virgin olive oil, garlic, tahini and special seasoning

VINE LEAVES Ø ③ ❤

Vine leaves stuffed with seasoned rice and tomatoes, parsley, garnished with olive oil drizzle

BABA GHANOUSH Ø ♦ 🕸 🖞

Chopped grilled eggplants, tomato, green pepper, lemon olive oil and walnut

MOUSSAKA Ø ⑧ ≌

Cooked eggplant with tomato, onion, capsicum green pepper and chickpeas

HOT MEZZA

CHICKEN LIVER Seasoned fresh chicken liver sautéed with garlic, onion, lemon juice and pomegranate molasses

24 SUJUK ® 🕖

18

22

22

Sautéed seasoned spicy sujuk with fresh tomato, onion and garlic

MAKANEK 🖔 🅸

Sautéed seasoned Makanek with pomegranate molasses sauce

FRIED KIBBEH 🖔

Homemade kibbeh made of fried burghul, minced onion, stuffed with minced meat, Chef's spices, mixed nuts and pomegranate molasses

CHEESE ROLLS ∅ 🗓

Chargrilled pastry rolls stuffed with mixed cheese and parsley

SAMBOUSEK \bigcirc

Pastry dough filled with your choice of spinach, chicken, meat or vegetables

QALAYET BANDORA 🖔 ቆ 🕖

31

22

20

18

Meat cubes, onion, tomato and pine nuts

BATATA HARRA (3)

29

22

24

18

30

38

Fried potato cubes with coriander, special spices, garlic and chili paste

AL BAHA GRILLED HALLOUMI (1) (2) (2) Grilled Halloumi cheese slices topped with caramelized onions

FALAFEL ⊘ ③ Crispy fried falafel served with tahini sauce and Arabic pickles

CHICKEN WINGS () (1) Of the chicken wings marinated wirh lemon, garlic

and chili paste

SHRIMP PROVENCAL W 3

Shrimps sautéed with garilc, lemon juice and coriander



AL BAHA FAITEH		FROM THE OVEN	
FATTEH CHICKPEAS Ø 🛇 🗓	29	MANAKISH Ø	
Crispy bread topped with cooked chickpeas, special		Zaatar 🧭	12
yogurt sauce, garnished with pine nuts, parsley, sumac		Labneh 🗓	14
and drizzled with olive oil		Akkawi Cheese 🗓	16
FATTEH CHICKEN SHAWARMA 🗓 😭	32	Turkey & Cheese 🗓	26
Crispy bread topped with cooked chickpeas, special		Pepperoni & Cheese 🗋	22
yogurt sauce, topped with chicken shawarma and		Al Baha Mixed Cheese 🗓	25
garnished with pine nuts		Kraft Cheese & Honey 🗓	17
FATTEH MEAT SHAWARMA 🛭 😭	36	LAHM BIL AJIN FILLET-SHARHAT 🗓	28
Crispy bread topped with cooked chickpeas, special		Oven baked homemade dough topped with beef	
yogurt sauce, topped with meat shawarma and garnished		fillet strips and Chef's special spices	
with pine nuts		ARMENIAN FLATBREAD	22
BEETROOT MEAT FATTEH 🖔 🚳	38	Oven baked homemade dough topped with	
Crispy bread topped with cooked beetroot, special yogurt		minced beef, green chili, pomegranate molasses,	
sauce, topped with sautéed meet cubes, garnished with		Chef's spices, a pinch of garlic and onion and	
nuts, parsley, sumac and drizzled with olive oil		drizzled with pomegranate molasses	
EGGPLANT MEAT FATTEH $\%$ 🕸	38	SAFIHA [©] ⁽¹⁾	18
Crispy bread topped with fried eggplant, special yogurt		4 pieces of oven baked homemade dough	
sauce, topped with sautéed meet cubes, garnished with		meat pies with your choice of tomato and	
nuts, parsley, sumac and drizzled with olive oil		pomegranate molasses or yogurt	



FROM THE CHARGRILL

		500G	1KG			500G	1KG			500G :	1KG
KOFTA ③ Charcoal grilled homemade kofta, minced with parsley, onion, served with fries and grilled vegetables	42	75	138	LAMB CUBES IN YOGURT () (3) Charcoal grilled lamb cubes marinated in yogurt, served with fries and grilled vegetables	45	85	155	ARAYES (3) Charcoal grilled kofta spread in Arabic bread and bewaz salad	35		
KEBAB ③ Charcoal grilled homemade kebab, minced with onion, capsicum, chili paste, served with fries and grilled vegetables	42	75	138	LAMB CUBES IN ZAATAR (3) Charcoal grilled lamb cubes marinated in zaatar, served with fries and grilled vegetables	45	85	155	GRILLED CHICKEN WITH LEMON GARLIC Charcoal grilled half chicken marinated with lemon garlic and chili paste, served with pickles, fries, grilled vegetables and	38		
KEBAB KHOUS KHASH © Charcoal grilled homemade kebab, topped with khous khash sauce, served with fries and grilled vegetables	45	85	155	Charcoal grilled marinated lamb chops, served with fries and grilled vegetables SHISH TAOUK () (3)	62 36	109	198 118	GRILLED TIGER PRAWNS Charcoal grilled marinated jumbo prawns, served with fries, grilled vegetables,	70		
CHICKEN KEBAB (3) Charcoal grilled homemade chicken, minced with coriander, capsicum, garlic, served with fries and grilled vegetables	35	65	118	Charcoal grilled marinated chicken breast cubes, served with fries, grilled vegetables and garlic sauce MIXED GRILL BBQ ()	55	99	149	chili paste and lemon garlic sauce GRILLED SALMON & Y Grilled salmon fillet, served with saffron rice, grilled vegetables and lemon	65		
LAMB CUBES (3) Charcoal grilled lamb cubes, served with fries and grilled vegetables	45	85	155	Charcoal grilled skewers of shish taouk, kofta, kebab, lamb cubes, served with fries, grilled vegetables and garlic sauce				GRILLED SHERRY FISH	39		

SHAWARMA

CHICKEN SHAWARMA O Chicken shawarma wrapped in saj bread, garlic sauce, pickle and French fries	18
MEAT SHAWARMA (1) Meat shawarma wrapped in saj bread, parsley, tomato tahini sauce, pickle and French fries	22
ARABIC CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER O Chicken shawarma wrapped in saj bread, garlic sauce, pickle, French fries and pomegranate molasses	30
ARABIC MEAT SHAWARMA PLATTER Meat shawarma wrapped in saj bread, parsley, tomato, tahini sauce, pickle turnip, French fries and pomegranate molasses	32
ARABIC MIX SHAWARMA PLATTER (1) (1) Chicken and Meat shawarma wrapped in saj bread, garlic, tahini sauce, pickles, French fries and pomegranate molasses	32
CHICKEN SHAWARMA OPEN PLATTER O Sliced chicken shawarma, pickles, garlic sauce, served with our homemade freshly baked bread and French fries	34
MEAT SHAWARMA OPEN PLATTER (1) Sliced lamb shawarma, pickles, tahini sauce, served with our homemade freshly baked bread and French fries	38
MIXED SHAWARMA OPEN PLATTER (1) O Sliced chicken and lamb shawarma, pickles, tahini and garlic sauce, served with our homemade freshly baked bread and French fries	38



SIDE DISHES

FRIES Ø 🕮	
Regular fries	15
Spicy fries	15
RICE Ø 🚳	
Plain	9
Saffron	9
Vermicelli	9
BURGHUL⊘	9
VEGETABLES ∅ 🅸	
Steamed vegetables	9
Grilled vegetables	9
AL BAHA SAUCES	
Toum garlic sauce	5
Red shatta sauce	5
Green shatta sauce	5
Tahina sauce	5
Spicy tahina sauce	5
Herbed tahina sauce	5
Plain labneh	5
Buffalo yogurt	5
Homemade avocado sauce	5



DESSERTS

BASBOUSA BIL QISHTA $\oslash \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ $	18
KUNAFA 🖔 🗓 Kunafa dough with traditional cheese, served with sugar syrup and pistachio crumbles	26
ICE CREAM OTHMALIYA \(\bigcirc \) Kunafa dough with mystic ice cream, pistachio crumbles and nuts	25
FRESH QISHTA WITH HONEY $\oslash \lozenge \circlearrowleft$ Fresh qishta cream, honey and your choice of Simit bread or fruits	30
UMM ALI ⊘ ∿ ☐ Puff pastry with creamy milk, coconut, dates, mixed nuts, topped with pistachio crumbles	25
RICE PUDDING © \(\bigcirc\) \(\bigcirc\) Cooked rice with milk, mastic and topped with pistachio crumbles	15
MOHALABIA ⊘ ∿ Û Homemade milk custard, pistachio and middle eastern cotton candy	15
LAYALI LUBNAN () () Semolina-based pudding, fresh cream, topped with pistachio crumbles and sugar syrup	15
ICE CREAM \circ \circ Middle eastern frozen dairy ice cream, mastic and topped with pistachio crumbles	20
MIX DESSERT PLATTER \(\) \(\bar{\text{\tint{\text{\tint{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\ti}\titt{\text{\tin}}}}}}}}}}}}}} \ext{\texi}\tint{\ti}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}	30



WATER

LOCAL WATER (Small)	8
LOCAL WATER (Large)	16
ACQUA PANNA (500 ml)	18
SAN PELLEGRINO (500 ml)	20
EVIAN WATER (1.5l)	20

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA	16
DIET COKE	16
COCA COLA ZERO	16
SPRITE	16
DIET SPRITE	16
FANTA	16
GINGER ALE	16
TONIC WATER	16
SODA WATER	16
ENERGY DRINK	22

FRESH JUICE

16
16
16
16
18
18
20
20
22
22
12



MOCKTAILS

AL BAHA SPECIAL	28
Kiwi, Mango, Strawberry, Guava	
LEMON MOJITO	18
Fresh lemon, fresh mint, brown sugar and soda	
STRAWBERRY MOJITO	18
Fresh strawberry, fresh lemon, fresh mint, brown sugar and soda	
PASSION FRUIT MOJITO	18
Fresh passion fruit, fresh lemon, fresh mint, brown sugar and soda	
AVOCADO HONEY	30
Fresh avocado, honey, milk and vanilla ice cream	
AVOCADO DATES	35
Fresh avocado, dates, coconut puree and milk	
MILKSHAKES	
BANANA & VANILLA MILKSHAKE	18
Banana, vanilla ice cream and milk	
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	18
Strawberry ice cream and milk	
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	18
Chocolate ice cream and milk	
BANANA PEANUT BUTTER	18

Peanut butter, fresh banana, vanilla ice cream and milk



HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO	15
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	17
AMERICAN COFFEE	16
CAPPUCCINO	18
CAFE LATTE	18
TURKISH COFFEE	15
ARABIC COFFEE	15
WHITE COFFEE	15
HOT CHOCOLATE	18
YOUR CHOICE OF POT OF TEA English breakfast Earl Grey Green Jasmine Chamomile and lemon grass Ginger lemon and honey	16
KARAK TEA Milk tea, saffron and cardamom	16

